Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 2N9M

Sheathing allows flexible routing and lead-out of cables
The inner edges are beveled preventing damage to cables

Sheathing is reusable and resistant to most chemicals

Spiralwrap is U.L. Recognized

Spiralwrap Protective Sheathing, 0.25" Diameter, PA6, Natural, 1000ft/roll

Article Number 161-05035
Type 2N
Color Natural (NA)

Quantity Per reel


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Product Description

Short Description

Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Variant

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Diameter D (Imperial)

HellermannTyton Spiralwrap provides an effective means for routing
and securing wires around corners and bends, and helps keep wires
out of pinch points within moving panel doors. Spiralwrap is installed
using a gapped or butted installation which impacts harnesses
flexibility, wire coverage and abrasion resistance. A gapped
installation leaves space between the sheathing to accommodate
breakouts and adds flexibility to the harness. A butted installation
wraps tightly around the bundle to provide greater abrasion
resistance and add rigidity. Natural PA6 nylon material is
recommended for use within enclosed environments where possibility
of fire exists. Black PA6 nylon material is suitable for outdoor
applications and can be used in direct sunlight for extended periods
of time.

Spiralwrap Protective Sheathing, 0.25" Diameter, PA6, Natural,
1000ft/roll

2N-PAG-NA

1000.0

304.8

Spiral Binding

0.18

4.75

50.8

0.25



Diameter D (Metric)

Nominal Diameter (Imperial)

Nominal Diameter (Metric)

Wall Thickness WT (Imperial)

Wall Thickness WT (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

Operating Temperature

Reach Compliant (Article 33)

ROHS Compliant

Package Quantity (Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

Customs Number

5.1

0.25

6.35

.025

0.64

Polyamide 6 (PAG)

PAG

UL 94 HB

-40°F to +250°F (-40°C to +121°C)

No

Yes

1000

304.8

3926909988
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