## **HellermannTyton**

## **Specification Sheet**

Part Number: 2N9M



Sheathing allows flexible routing and lead-out of cables The inner edges are beveled preventing damage to cables Sheathing is reusable and resistant to most chemicals Spiralwrap is U.L. Recognized

Spiralwrap Protective Sheathing, 0.25" Diameter, PA6, Natural, 1000ft/roll

Article Number

161-05035

Туре

2N

Color

Natural (NA)

Quantity Per

reel

Product Description	HellermannTyton Spiralwrap provides an effective means for routing and securing wires around corners and bends, and helps keep wires out of pinch points within moving panel doors. Spiralwrap is installed using a gapped or butted installation which impacts harnesses flexibility, wire coverage and abrasion resistance. A gapped installation leaves space between the sheathing to accommodate breakouts and adds flexibility to the harness. A butted installation wraps tightly around the bundle to provide greater abrasion resistance and add rigidity. Natural PA6 nylon material is recommended for use within enclosed environments where possibility of fire exists. Black PA6 nylon material is suitable for outdoor applications and can be used in direct sunlight for extended periods of time.
Short Description	Spiralwrap Protective Sheathing, 0.25" Diameter, PA6, Natural, 1000ft/roll
Global Part Name	2N-PA6-NA
Length L (Imperial)	1000.0
Length L (Metric)	304.8
Variant	Spiral Binding
Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)	0.18
Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)	4.75
Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)	2.0
Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)	50.8
Diameter D (Imperial)	0.25

Diameter D (Metric)	5.1
Nominal Diameter (Imperial)	0.25
Nominal Diameter (Metric)	6.35
Wall Thickness WT (Imperial)	.025
Wall Thickness WT (Metric)	0.64
Material	Polyamide 6 (PA6)
Material Shortcut	PA6
Flammability	UL 94 HB
Operating Temperature	-40°F to +250°F (-40°C to +121°C)
Reach Compliant (Article 33)	No
ROHS Compliant	Yes
Package Quantity (Imperial)	1000
Package Quantity (Metric)	304.8
Customs Number	3926909988

© 2023 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved. Contact Us RoHS/WEEE Compliance Disclaimer Terms and Conditions